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Property Highlights

»» 8,650 SF Building
»» 1.3 Acre Site
»» Full Service Function Facility with Restaurant, 
Tavern and Chapel

»» Outdoor Function Area
»» Ample Parking
»» Beautiful Landscaped Grounds
»» Fully-Equipped - “Turn Key”
»» Additional Development Potential
»» Ideal for Daycare, Church, Medical, Office

Available For Sale

FORMER T. J. Smith’s Victorian House
13 Cross Street, East Bridgewater, Massachusetts

1

1

24

44

6

6

6

1

95

90

95

95

495

190

395

290

295

195

495

Spencer

Hope Valley

Wakefield

Jewett City

Plainfield
Moosup

Kingston

Narragansett Pier

Middletown

Portsmouth Bliss Corner
Woods Hole

East Falmouth

Centerville Hyannis

West Yarmouth

West Harwich

Well-fleet

Provincetown

Sandwich

Swifts Beach

Manomet

Plymouth

South Duxbury

Marshfield

Scituate
North Scituate

Hull

Abington

East
Bridgewater

Middleboro

Falmouth

BristolQuidnessett
Quidnick

Danielson

Putnam

Plainville

Whitinsville
Webster

Hopedale Milford Millis Walpole

Medfield

Ashland
Westwood

Hudson

Concord
Clinton

North Billerica

Andover Topsfield

Ipswich

Danvers

Nahant

Townsend

Foxboro

Rockport

Greenville

Winchendon

Gardner

Providence

    

Vineyard Haven
Oak Bluffs

Edgartown

Nantucket

Norwich

West Warwick Warwick Fall River

New Bedford

Barnstable

East Providence

Taunton

Franklin Brockton  

Dedham
Weymouth

Attleboro

North Providence

Cranston

Martha’s
Vineyard

Leominster

Fitchburg

Framingham

Boston
Lexington

Marlborough

Worcester

Woburn

Billerica

Lowell
Chelmsford

Methuen

Malden
Lynn

Salem

Gloucester

Lawrence

New London
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The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and complete-
ness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors, which should be evaluated by your tax and 
financial advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your needs.
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Former T. J. Smith’s Victorian House - 13 Cross Street, East Bridgewater, MA

For more information contact:

Vin Albanese

781.849.9013  (Office)  ª  617.413.1193 (Cell)

valbanese@easternretail.com  

PROPERTY Information
Available Space 8,650 SF
Land Size 1.3 Acres
Zoning B-3
Traffic Count 5,707 ADT

N. Central St.

Demographics (2023 Est.)
Radius Population Med. HH Inc.
1 mile 3,668 $113,364
3 mile 35,835 $106,167
5 mile 136,438 $102,254


